Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results
Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #66939: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1198
620
958
1261
1124
1143
1134
621

Name

Bryn WILLIAMS
Rachel LYON
Josephine CHRYSTIE
Hugo MOULTON
Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
Eve DOOLAN

Taylor WATSON
Rose TUNSTALL

Sprint

Lane

a w v =, B~ N 00N

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #2, Heat #66940: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES

1242
942
661
1283
770
1278
1132

Name

Lily BOROZAN
Angus SLATER
Michael CORBETT
Armani JAMIESON
Lukas TAYLOR
Luca CORDARO
Sienna BROWN

Sprint

Lane

0 = A N U WO

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #3, Heat #66941: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1161
1055
1181
1027
1127
723
1119
619

Name

Caragh PRICE

Jacob JOHNSTONE
George MANDARAKAS
Gabrielle PERKINS

Lily CARR

David PARKER

Toby RYAN

Duncan LYON

Sprint

Saturday, 29 October 2016

Lane

U W Jd 00 oo N B~

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

123.98
130.19
137.94
138.15
138.98
142.01
145.27
157.18

Gross

117.84
119.79
122.46
124.91
126.31
127.42
128.79
133.47

Gross

136.31
141.26
145.62
149.17
153.14
154.00
154.45
158.11

Hcap
26
29
3
17
0
21
6
24

Hcap
21
21
16
18
16
18

24

Hcap

48
46
51
55
54
48
49

Net

97.98
101.19
134.94
121.15
138.98
121.01
139.27
133.18

Net
96.84
98.79

106.46
106.91
110.31
109.42
128.79
109.47

Net

136.31
93.26
99.62
98.17
98.14

100.00

106.45

109.11

Saturday, 29 October 2016

Pos

0 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo b~ W N R

Pos

00 N o b~ W N R

Points DQ

PR R R RN W

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S Y S oY)
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Swim #4, Heat #66942: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1274
1250
1203
674
111
1248
1202
1149

Name

Mark GARRAWAY
Natalie BOROZAN
Gemma LOCKHART
Cara PARKER

Phil HAYWARD
Renee CARROLL
Zara LOCKHART
Luca STUHL

Sprint

Lane

N R OO B~ N W

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #66943: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1225
1122
1114
690
1012
1112
714
128

Name

Hugh GARRAWAY
Jessica TINDIGLIA
Kate SVOBODA
Mark COLLEY
Mikaela DOWNIE
Hannah SVOBODA
Kellen PARKER
Gerry TIBBERTSMA

Sprint

Lane

4
6
7
8
2
3
5
1

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #66944: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
114
1259
646
1209
1224
91

Name

Rachel HORTON

Anthony MOULTON

Jack CORBETT
Adrian BLUETT
Tim DOOLAN

Adam CHRISTODOULOU

Sprint
Swim #7, Heat #66945: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1218
281
639
279
1121

Name

Patrick ZADOW
James SIMMONS
William TAYLOR
Adam LEWIS
Craig RYAN

Saturday, 29 October 2016

Lane

6

3
4
5
1
2

Lane

~ w0 =N

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

93.13
94.67
96.36
96.38
96.65
99.09
100.33
104.15

Gross

94.26
96.20
97.30
97.62
98.19
99.84
101.21
113.65

Gross

77.60
79.92
82.08
83.47
84.45
86.77

Gross
71.76
74.27
74.28
77.87
78.28

Hcap
14
9
6
12
11
13
0
14

Hcap
13
13
15
15
13
13
13

Hcap

o O W N = U

Hcap

Net

79.13
85.67
90.36
84.38
85.65
86.09
100.33
90.15

Net

81.26
83.20
82.30
82.62
85.19
86.84
88.21
113.65

Net

72.60
78.92
80.08
80.47
84.45
86.77

Net
66.76
74.27
61.28
70.87
69.28

Pos

00 N oo b WN R

Pos

00 N o o b~ W N R

Pos

a U B~ W N

Pos

v A W N

Points DQ

[ S = O = S oY)

Points DQ

N O = = S s

Points DQ

R R RPN W

Points DQ

R R, N W
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Sprint

Swim #8, Heat #66947: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

Gross

85.73
103.48

Gross

74.23
74.57
80.22
80.81
83.14

Gross

48.46
50.09
53.94
0.00
0.00

Gross
44.38
59.44
60.51

Gross

41.93
48.13
48.96
55.17

ID Name Lane Stroke
1167 Chris PRICE 2 FR
1289 Claudia PADMAN 1 FR
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #66951: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1282 Henry LEA 2 FR
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 1 FR
1120 Healy RYAN 5 FR
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 4 FR
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 3 FR
Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #66952: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1290 Olivia KANN 4 FR
1291 Ava KANN 5 FR
1289 Claudia PADMAN 6 FR
1223 Michelle MATHERS 7 FR
1167 Chris PRICE 8 FR
Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #66953: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)
ID Name Lane Stroke
1293 Eliza HEALED 2 FR
1256 Ben HAYWARD 1 FR
1294  Eliza JEFFIEYS 3 FR
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #66960: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1255 Audrey WILLIAMS 4 FR
1171 Joshua BROWN 1 FR
1256 Ben HAYWARD 5 FR
1269 Thomas CRISTOVAO 2 FR
1292 Edie KANN 3 FR

Sprint

Saturday, 29 October 2016

42.00

Hcap Net
0 85.73

0 103.48
Hcap Net
5 69.23

0 74.57

28 52.22

26 54.81

16 67.14
Hcap Net
0 48.46

4  46.09

5 48.94

12 -12.00

15 -15.00
Hcap Net
0 4438

0 59.44

0 60.51
Hcap Net
9 3293

0 48.13

11 37.96

4 51.17

6 36.00

Pos

1
2

Pos

v A W N

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Pos
1
2
3

Pos

v A W N

Points DQ

1
DupP

Points DQ

R R, N W

Points DQ

4
3
2
0
DUP

DNS
DNS

Points DQ

1
DUP

Points DQ

P R, N W

DQ
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Swim #12, Heat #66961: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1288 Skye LEWIS 1 FR 74.75
1281 Arnaud LEA 2 FR 87.70
Form

Swim #13, Heat #66962: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 2 BR 154.46
1119 Toby RYAN 7 BR 168.01
621 Rose TUNSTALL 1 BR 171.67
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 6 BR 172.34
111 Phil HAYWARD 3 BR 172.61
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 8 BR 187.52
1181 George MANDARAKAS 4 BR 188.82
1224 Tim DOOLAN 5 BR 191.20

Form
Swim #14, Heat #66963: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1225 Hugh GARRAWAY 3 BR 129.64
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 4 BR 132.32
1149 Luca STUHL 5 BR 133.41
620  Rachel LYON 6 BR 134.66
714  Kellen PARKER 7 BR 135.70
1127 Lily CARR 2 BR 136.50
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 1 BR 141.67
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 8 BR 154.23

Form
Swim #15, Heat #66964: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1122  Jessica TINDIGLIA 3 BR 112.70
619 Duncan LYON 7 BR 116.49
1209 Adrian BLUETT 4 BR 117.21
690  Mark COLLEY 1 BR 120.90
723 David PARKER 2 BR 121.14
1203 Gemma LOCKHART 6 BR 122.40
674 Cara PARKER 5 BR 122.62
1114 Kate SVOBODA 8 BR 127.97

Form

Saturday, 29 October 2016

Hcap
0
40

Hcap
20
45

41
25
46
30
35

Hcap
10
10

12
15

16

Hcap

o U B, O W V1N

Net

74.75
47.70

Net
134.46
123.01
171.67
131.34
147.61
141.52
158.82
156.20

Net

121.64
122.32
123.41
122.66
120.70
129.50
141.67
138.23

Net

110.70
111.49
114.21
120.90
120.14
117.40
118.62
121.97

Pos

1
2

Pos

00 N oo uu b WN R

Pos

00 N o Uk~ W N R

Pos

0 N o b WN R

Points DQ

4
3

Points DQ

[ S N = S oY)

Points DQ

P R R R RN W

Points DQ

PR R R RN W
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Swim #16, Heat #66965: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
114
281
1218
646
279
1121
1112
639
Form

Name

Rachel HORTON
James SIMMONS
Patrick ZADOW
Jack CORBETT
Adam LEWIS
Craig RYAN
Hannah SVOBODA
William TAYLOR

Lane

A W 00 NN B~

Stroke
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross

108.68
112.75
113.53
114.43
118.06
118.30
124.35
127.28

Swim #17, Heat #66967: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1248
1250
1274
1242
1198
1143
1261
1161
Form

Name

Renee CARROLL
Natalie BOROZAN
Mark GARRAWAY
Lily BOROZAN
Bryn WILLIAMS
Eve DOOLAN
Hugo MOULTON
Caragh PRICE

Lane

N o B~ 0 U NWw

Stroke
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross

117.33
121.61
133.74
142.22
149.29
158.13
168.42
209.91

Swim #18, Heat #66968: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1202
1134
958

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK

Form

Saturday, 29 October 2016

Name
Zara LOCKHART
Taylor WATSON

Josephine CHRYSTIE

Lane

2
4
1
3

Stroke
BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross

141.26
167.78
173.30
190.35

Hcap

N O N O

23
26

22

Hcap

O O O o o o o o

Hcap

o O o o

Net

108.68
105.75
104.53
112.43

95.06

92.30
121.35
105.28

Net

117.33
121.61
133.74
142.22
149.29
158.13
168.42
209.91

Net
141.26
167.78
173.30
190.35

Pos

)
8 00 N O U b~ W N P

00 N o o b~ W N R

Pos

A W N R

Points DQ

[ S = O = S oY)

Points DQ

DUP
DupP
DupP

1
DupP

bup

Points DQ

1
1
Dup
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Swim #19, Heat #66970: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
958  Josephine CHRYSTIE 2 BR 94.13
1161 Caragh PRICE 1 BR 96.43
770 Lukas TAYLOR 7 BR 100.21
1242 Lily BOROZAN 6 BR 104.70
1134 Taylor WATSON 4 BR 109.14
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 3 BR 111.35
1132 Sienna BROWN 8 BR 111.84
661 Michael CORBETT 5 BR 123.75

Form
Swim #20, Heat #66971: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1198 Bryn WILLIAMS 5 BR 68.88
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 7 BR 68.92
942 Angus SLATER 4 BR 70.97
1143 Eve DOOLAN 6 BR 72.52
1278 Luca CORDARO 3 BR 73.05

Form

Swim #20, Heat #66979: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1289 Claudia PADMAN 2 BR 62.94
1293 Eliza HEALED 1 BR 69.40
Form

Swim #21, Heat #66972: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 6 BR 54.52
1248 Renee CARROLL 7 BR 56.13
1274 Mark GARRAWAY 8 BR 60.01
1202 Zara LOCKHART 5 BR 62.39

Form
Swim #21, Heat #66973: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1290 Olivia KANN 2 BR 60.31
1120 Healy RYAN 4 BR 73.49
1291 Ava KANN 1 BR 78.93
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 3 BR 83.36

Form

Saturday, 29 October 2016

Hcap

17

0
39
35
31
20
39
32

Hcap

o A N BN

Hcap

Hcap

o H BN

Hcap

o O o o

Net
77.13
96.43
61.21
69.70
78.14
91.35
72.84
91.75

Net
66.88
64.92
68.97
68.52
73.05

Net

62.94
69.40

Net
52.52
52.13
56.01
62.39

Net
60.31
73.49
78.93
83.36

Pos

00 N oo b WN R

Pos

v A W N

Pos

Pos

A W N

Pos

A WNN R

Points DQ
4
3
2

DUP

DUP

DUP

Points DQ

Points DQ

DupP

Points DQ
1
DUP
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Swim #22, Heat #66975: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

1120 Healy RYAN
1113 Jaxon LEWIS
Form

Lane

5
4

BR
BR

Gross

51.83
51.91

Swim #22, Heat #66976: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

1283 Armani JAMIESON
1255 Audrey WILLIAMS
1282 Henry LEA

Form

Swim #23, Heat #66978: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name
1171 Joshua BROWN
Form

Lane
1
3
2

Lane

2

Stroke
BR
BR
BR

Stroke

BR

Gross
48.43
53.31
54.92

Gross

33.62

Swim #23, Heat #66980: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name
1292 Edie KANN
Long

Swim #24, Heat #66982: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name

1161 Caragh PRICE
1242 Lily BOROZAN
621  Rose TUNSTALL

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK

1134 Taylor WATSON
661 Michael CORBETT
1143 Eve DOOLAN

1181 George MANDARAKAS

Long

Saturday, 29 October 2016

Lane

1

Lane

N U1y w N A 0

Stroke

BR

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

33.39

Gross

293.55
307.92
313.31
315.31
316.55
320.67
330.98
341.34

Hcap
11

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

0
68
47

0
21
60
55
67

Net

40.83
51.91

Net
48.43
53.31
54.92

Net

33.62

Net

33.39

Net

293.55
239.92
266.31
315.31
295.55
260.67
275.98
274.34

Pos Points DQ
1 4
2 3

Pos Points DQ

1 1
2 1
3 1

Pos Points DQ
1 4

Pos Points DQ
1 1

Pos Points DQ

0 N o b WN R
L N = S oY)
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Swim #25, Heat #66983: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1198 Bryn WILLIAMS 5 FR 226.11 4
620 Rachel LYON 3 FR 227.74 1
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 8 FR 235.78 22
1202 Zara LOCKHART 7 FR 237.92 19
1119 Toby RYAN 6 FR 240.10 15
1132 Sienna BROWN 2 FR 246.69 1
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 FR 255.29 0
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 4 FR 262.46 1
Long
Swim #26, Heat #66984: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 7 FR 208.74 7
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 2 FR 212.57 3
1203 Gemma LOCKHART 6 FR 212.64 6
1127 Lily CARR 8 FR 222.79 9
1274 Mark GARRAWAY 3 FR 225.74 4
723 David PARKER 4 FR 231.50 5
1149 Luca STUHL 1 FR 238.03 0
619 Duncan LYON 5 FR 246.60 6
Long
Swim #27, Heat #66985: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1248 Renee CARROLL 2 FR 198.06 3
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 5 FR 203.46 7
674 Cara PARKER 8 FR 203.73 12
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 7 FR 207.76 9
111 Phil HAYWARD 1 FR 209.94 0
1224 Tim DOOLAN 3 FR 216.99 3
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 6 FR 220.93 7
1167 Chris PRICE 4 FR 223.65 5

Long

Saturday, 29 October 2016

Net

222.11
226.74
213.78
218.92
225.10
245.69
255.29
261.46

Net

201.74
209.57
206.64
213.79
221.74
226.50
238.03
240.60

Net

195.06
196.46
191.73
198.76
209.94
213.99
213.93
218.65

Pos

00 N oo b WN R

Pos

00 N o o b~ W N R

Pos

0 N o A WN R

Points DQ

[ S = O = S oY)

Points DQ

N O = = S s

Points DQ

PR R R RN W
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Swim #28, Heat #66986: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1259 Anthony MOULTON 1 FR 184.62
1225 Hugh GARRAWAY 6 FR 185.57
646 Jack CORBETT 5 FR 175.80
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 3 FR 197.11
690 Mark COLLEY 2 FR 198.07
714 Kellen PARKER 7 FR 201.91
1209 Adrian BLUETT 4 FR 203.01
Long
Swim #29, Heat #66987: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
281 James SIMMONS 2 FR 174.73
1218 Patrick ZADOW 5 FR 175.80
279 Adam LEWIS 3 FR 181.55
114 Rachel HORTON 4 FR 182.42
1114 Kate SVOBODA 1 FR 188.85
1121 Craig RYAN 6 FR 192.08
Long
Swim #30, Heat #66989: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1261 Hugo MOULTON 2 FR 271.36
1120 Healy RYAN 3 FR 278.95
958  Josephine CHRYSTIE 1 FR 297.20
Long
Swim #31, Heat #66991: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 3 FR 206.46
958  Josephine CHRYSTIE 4 FR 226.86
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 FR 228.35
1261 Hugo MOULTON 8 FR 231.84
1120 Healy RYAN 6 FR 232.37
1278 Luca CORDARO 7 FR 0.00
Long
Swim #31, Heat #66994: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1293 Eliza HEALED 1 FR 143.65
1283 Armani JAMIESON 2 FR 147.98

Saturday, 29 October 2016

Hcap

Hcap
3
19
7
18
0
22

Hcap

Hcap

67
70
77
73
74

Hcap

Net
184.62
177.57
168.80
194.11
198.07
190.91
196.01

Net
171.73
156.80
174.55
164.42
188.85
170.08

Net
271.36
278.95
297.20

Net
206.46
159.86
158.35
154.84
159.37

-74.00

Net

143.65
147.98

Pos

N o A WON R

Pos

a U B~ W N

Pos

Pos

o U b~ W N

Pos

Points DQ

VOID

R R R RN W

Points DQ

[ N S Y

Points DQ

DUP

Points DQ
4
3
2
DUP
DUP
0 DNS

Points DQ
1
DUP
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Long
Swim #32, Heat #66993: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1171 Joshua BROWN 1 FR 151.20 0 151.20 1 4

1283  Armani JAMIESON 3 FR 160.88 77 83.88 2 3

Long

Swim #32, Heat #66995: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1255 Audrey WILLIAMS 2 FR 122.38 0 122.38 1 1
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